
WW ..
PP II NN

EE
SS TT

151


773311!(6

7755 .. 0000

119955
..0000

1188,,885522 SSFF

221100
..0000

9900 ..0000

112255 .. 0000

WW ..
JJ UU NN II PP

EE RR
SS TT

WW ..
OO AA KK

SS TT

WW ..
CC OO UU RR TT

SS TT

AA
SS TT

BB
SS TT

RR AA HH AA SS
RR DD

224433

!(2
3355,,004400..4466 SSFF

224477
..5500

3311 .. 5566

11 2255..55 66110055
..0000

!(3
1188,,667722 SSFF

224400

224422

!(1
3355,,115522 SSFF

4466

9944
..5577

114422 .. 0088

110099..9955
9900

!(1
1144,,554477 SSFF

!(2
2255,,665599 SSFF

8822 .. 9944
1199..66

77

3366..66
22

66999988 ..7799

11 66 66 .. 88 22 7722 ..7722
7722..7722

5588..7722

6699

111100
113311

..4433

2200

117700
..4477

152



!(3
99,,775599 SSFF

1133
11..66

88

1100
66..00

11

11 88 77 .. 11 55

8800..9988

!(4
1100,,777755 SSFF

112266..2299
113311..4477

!(5
1133,,331177 SSFF



8800

LL22

LL33
LL44

!(6
1122,,338822 SSFF

LL55

225577..7766

2200

153


!(7
77,,559900 SSFF

LL66

111100

!(8
77,,559900 SSFF

LL77

11

1122AA
1122

2200
2255

772200
776611

774411
772211

770011
228833

227755

226699

224411

667755

220044

222244

224400

225566

227722

229988

111100

110000

2244

1133AA
1133

!(2
77,,550000 SSFF

!(3
1111,,000000 SSFF

!(4
55,,000000 SSFF

!(5
55,,000000 SSFF

!(6
55,,000000 SSFF

!(7
55,,000000 SSFF

!(8
55,,000000 SSFF

!(9
99,,003333 SSFF8855 .. 1177

11AA
11

1133

1122

1111

2255

154




155


!(1
99,,991155 SSFF

!(11
88,,225500 SSFF

!(2
99,,000000 SSFF

!(3
1133,,884455 SSFF

!(4
1111,,664400 SSFF

!(5
1100,,998800 SSFF

1122AA

1122

11

2244

1122 1155
11662255

2255 !(1
77,,775500 SSFF

339900

335500
3377228899..1133

4422..5511

8855±±

9955±±

335533

1111

228855

226699

224455

224455
½½

559955

110000

110000

8844..
44

5533±± 223388

224488
225588

226688
227788

!(2
66,,225500 SSFF

!(3
66,,225500 SSFF !(6

88,,444400 SSFF

!(7
1111,,553300 SSFF

!(8
1100,,000000 SSFF

WW ..
II DD AA HH OO

SS TT
(( UU SS 55 33 55 ))

For assessment use only, does not
represent a survey, no liability
for accuracy is assured. Other
uses forbidden unless approved by
Elko County Assessor.

001-150

Last Revised: 04/03/2018 JLS

Revision Docs.
Subdivision Map # 75368
Parcel Map # 99760,189768, 320782

£

CITY OF ELKO

0 50 100 150 20025
Feet

Sunset Heights
Subdivision

Legend
Subject Parcel
Easement Line
Parcel
Lot


